Summary of November 2019
Existing Home Sales Statistics
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Existing Home Sales Median Price, Percent
Change Year-Over-Year
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Total Existing Home Sales, Percent Change
Year-Over-Year
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Percentage of sales
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Existing Home Sales by Region

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION of
REALTORS®

REALTOR




4.8
4.6
4.4
4.2
4.0
3.8
3.6
34
3.2

3.0

Housing Supply at the National Level

2018.11 2018.12 2019.01 2019.02 2019.03 2019.04 2019.05 2019.06 2019.07 2019.08 2019.09 2019.10 2019.11

——National Mos. Supply

——Single-family Mos. Supply

Condo/Co-op

REALTOR

s Mos. Supply

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION of
| REALTORS®



Sales by Price Range
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Percent Change in Sales From a Year Ago by
Price Range
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